17. Wintertour 2019/20, 7. Lauf — Spezialwertung

Lang Anspruchsvoll Herren

Schneider David
Kastner Nicolas
Stockmayer Michael
Haider Philipp
Plohn Markus
Pietsch Werner
Kock Erwin
Zapletal Josef
Kroupa Glinther
Degen Klaus
Arbter Roland
Bauchler Bernd
Osadchuk Dmitry
Czech Moritz
Wieser Lukas
Hnilica Hannes
Wittberger Georg
Fasching Rainer
Veitsberger Martin
Lipphart-Kirchmeir  Harald
Deubel Dirk
Adenstedt Erik
Auer Michael
Euler-Rolle Nikolaus
Hermann Claus
Rottensteiner Martin
Aus der Schmitten  Helfried
Grassinger Helmut
Pidner Valentin
Mayer Ewald
Brunnhofer Martin
Purgathofer Werner

Lang Anspruchsvoll Damen

Seebodck Anita
Arbter Vera
Kirchmeir Elisabeth
Gollmann Birgit
Kastner Barbara
Lennerova Hana

Kurz Anspruchsvoll Herren

Lapornik Dominik
Hlosta Thomas
Griinberger Martin
Arthofer Florian
Srb Alexander
Ditz Robert
Borsitzky Hans

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
WAT

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Pinkafeld
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLC Wienerwald
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
HSV Pinkafeld

OLT Transdanubien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Pinkafeld

OLT Transdanubien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Wien
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
TRT Diepolz

HSV Pinkafeld

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLG Strock

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

LPU - Pardubice

HSV GroBmittel
Naturfreunde Wien
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Posten 1
0:01:18
0:01:54
0:02:12
0:01:50
0:01:27
0:01:44
0:01:53
0:02:20
0:12:25
0:01:49
0:01:51
0:01:37
0:02:49
0:01:48
0:01:24
0:01:41
0:02:29
0:03:28
0:01:41
0:04:36
0:02:23
0:02:08
0:01:53
0:02:44
0:01:53
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:44
0:02:14
0:02:37
0:02:48
0:02:20

Posten 1
0:02:18
0:01:53
0:02:54
0:02:15
0:02:13
0:04:01

Posten 1
0:01:12
0:01:21
0:01:42
0:01:12
0:01:14
0:01:21
0:01:17

Posten 5
0:12:47
0:15:07
0:16:53
0:16:46
0:17:52
0:18:36
0:19:14
0:20:18
0:30:34
0:20:07
0:20:23
0:20:34
0:22:00
0:21:27
0:21:11
0:22:05
0:23:01
0:24:08
0:22:48
0:25:47
0:23:48
0:23:36
0:24:26
0:25:22
0:24:37
0:26:22
0:28:36
0:30:57
0:34:55
0:35:34
0:38:07
0:38:37

Posten 5
0:18:42
0:19:35
0:27:48
0:29:17
0:29:33
0:33:56

Posten 4
0:14:25
0:15:32
0:16:18
0:16:23
0:16:41
0:16:54
0:17:28

Zeit
00:11:29
00:13:13
00:14:41
00:14:56
00:16:25
00:16:52
00:17:21
00:17:58
00:18:09
00:18:18
00:18:32
00:18:57
00:19:11
00:19:39
00:19:47
00:20:24
00:20:32
00:20:40
00:21:07
00:21:11
00:21:25
00:21:28
00:22:33
00:22:38
00:22:44
00:23:51
00:26:05
00:28:13
00:32:41
00:32:57
00:35:19
00:36:17

Zeit
00:16:24
00:17:42
00:24:54
00:27:02
00:27:20
00:29:55

Zeit
00:13:13
00:14:11
00:14:36
00:15:11
00:15:27
00:15:33
00:16:11



Koiser Bernhard

Friedinger Christian
Wieser Thomas
Brettner-Messler Robert
Biel Axel
Ponweiser Franz
Morth Markus
Burmann Werner
Bonek Ernst
Teubl Karl
Pregartner Georg
Kemppainen Markku
Langthaler Andreas
Schuh Roman
Siegert Reinhard
Sterba Markus
Kafer Franz
Kirchmeir Constantin
Melcher Michael

Kurz Anspruchsvoll Damen

Palme Gunni
Adenstedt Ingrid
Skern Marina
Hnilica Sonja
Knapp Elisabeth
Borsitzky Eva
Hnilica Jana
Fiorella Kaiser
Maget Brigitte
Hnilica Lea
Zitterer Petra

Naskau Veronika

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Langenlebarn

HSV Pinkafeld

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLT Transdanubien

OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
SKV OL Deutsch Kaltenbrunn
OLC Wienerwald

HSV Langenlebarn
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
WAT

Orienteering Klosterneuburg
HSV Pinkafeld

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLKFV bobomap

OLC Wienerwald
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Naturfreunde Wien

OLT Transdanubien
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLT Transdanubien

OLCU Viktring

SKV OL Deutsch Kaltenbrunn
OLT Transdanubien
Werkstatt Natur

HSV Pinkafeld

0:01:23
0:01:42
0:01:23
0:01:13
0:01:34
0:01:44
0:03:03
0:02:57
0:06:01
0:02:30
0:01:32
0:02:21
0:01:57
0:01:35
0:04:39
0:02:47
0:06:15
0:01:26
0:02:33

Posten 1
0:01:55
0:01:55
0:02:07
0:02:00
0:01:46
0:01:27
0:02:36
0:01:49
0:02:00
0:02:12
0:02:06
0:09:40

0:17:49
0:18:14
0:18:08
0:18:38
0:19:01
0:19:32
0:22:31
0:23:39
0:30:40
0:28:09
0:28:44
0:30:33
0:30:19
0:30:27
0:35:34
0:34:41
0:42:22
0:50:39
0:53:18

Posten 4
0:18:38
0:19:24
0:20:10
0:21:29
0:21:27
0:21:15
0:25:14
0:25:06
0:26:29
0:27:46
0:30:49
0:47:03

00:16:26
00:16:32
00:16:45
00:17:25
00:17:27
00:17:48
00:19:28
00:20:42
00:24:39
00:25:39
00:27:12
00:28:12
00:28:22
00:28:52
00:30:55
00:31:54
00:36:07
00:49:13
00:50:45

Zeit
00:16:43
00:17:29
00:18:03
00:19:29
00:19:41
00:19:48
00:22:38
00:23:17
00:24:29
00:25:34
00:28:43
00:37:23



